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Thinking
Making

09:00 - 09:30

09:30 - 10:00

Session A

February 3rd 2023, 9:00 - 18:30
Room 330

Registration

Walk-In

Welcome Laurens Luyten, Jean-Philippe Possoz
Introduction to Matters of Abstraction x Thinking-Making

Chair: Ivo Vrouwe

Learning Through Making and Testing
Arnaud Naémé, UCLouvain, Belgium; Myriem Saoud, ULBruxelles, Belgium

10:00 - 10:15

10:15 - 10:30

10:30 - 10:45

10:45 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30- 12:00

Session B

Comparing randomness

Estelle Morlé, ENSA Lyon, France

Design and construction of a pastoral cabin for the Parc National de la Vanoise
Klaas De Rycke, Bollinger+Grohmann, ENSA Versailles, UCL Bartlett
Fluid bodies — Annual Intelligent Fabrication Workshop

Maria Vrontissi, University of Thessaly, Greece

URBAN OBJECTS: Hijacking Urban Space

Mario Rinke, Alessandro Tellini, University of Antwerp, Belgium
Entangled worlds of making

Session Reflection

Conclusions and Findings
Coffee Break

Chair: Thomas Vilquin

The Various Roles of (Physical) Models

12:00 - 12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30 - 12:45
12:45 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:15

13:15-13:30

13:30- 14:30

Architectural Design

BRIDGES

Engineering Sciences

Miriam Dunn, SAUL School of Architecture, University of Limerick, GB

AGE: Modelling Construction, Structures and Environments as design tool

Nicolas Rogeau, Camille Fauvel, EPFL, Switzerland

Teaching Circular Architecture On-site: The Land of a Thousand Dances

Rafael Novais Passarelli, UHasselt, Faculty of Architecture and Arts, Belgium
Teaching design for circularity principles with wood through design/build methodology

Oykii Acican, KU Leuven, Faculty of Architecture, Campus Sint-Lucas, Belgium
Experiential Learning of Structural Systems with Digital and Physical Interactive Models

Juan José Castellon, Rice University, USA

Experimental Models of Space, Materials, and Structure

Session Reflection

Conclusion and Findings

Lunch Break
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Table Sessions 01
Four Themes, Four Chairs
14:30 - 15:15 Session01 Chair: Laurens Luyten
The role of physical objects in arch. education to develop understandings in eng. Sciences.
Session 02  Chair: Thomas Vilquin
Testing of preconceived mock-ups versus design experimenting during model making.
Session 03  Chair: Jean-Philippe Possoz
Making physical objects: feasibility, reusability, life cycle management, etc.
Session 04  Chair: lvo Vrouwe

Learning aspects of making: mock-up or model, learning effectiveness of making, etc.

Table Sessions 02
Four Themes, Four Chairs
15:15- 16:00 Session01 Chair: Laurens Luyten
The role of physical objects in arch. education to develop understandings in eng. Sciences.
Session 02  Chair: Thomas Vilquin
Testing of preconceived mock-ups versus design experimenting during model making.
Session 03  Chair: Jean-Philippe Possoz
Making physical objects: feasibility, reusability, life cycle management, etc.
Session 04  Chair: lvo Vrouwe

Learning aspects of making: mock-up or model, learning effectiveness of making, etc.

16:00 - 16:30 Coffee Break

Group Discussion
16:30-17:30 Chair: Ivo Vrouwe

Reflections Table Sessions by Chairs

Chair: Laurens Luyten, Jean-Philippe Possoz
Future Prospects of Matters of Abstraction / Doing Making
Closing of MoA23

17:30 - 18:30 Drinks and Bites

Architectural Design g | |EGE universite Faculté
BRIDG Es Architecture FACULTEIT d’Architecture

Engineering Sciences ARCHITECTUUR La Cambre Horta



Matters of

Abstraction
Thinking
Making

Contact Organizers:

Laurens Luyten, KU Leuven, Faculty of Architecture, Campus Sint-Lucas
laurens.luyten@kuleuven.be

Ivo Vrouwe, KU Leuven, Faculty of Architecture, Campus Sint-Lucas
ivo.vrouwe@kuleuven.be

Sylvie Jancart, Université de Liege, Faculté d'Architecture
sylvie.jancart@uliege.be

Thomas Vilquin, Université Libre de Bruxelles, Faculté d'Architecture, La Cambre Horta
thomas.vilquin@ulb.ac.be

Jean-Philippe Possoz, Université de Liege, Faculté d'Architecture
jp.possoz@uliege.be

Architectural Design

¢ LIEGE université m
BRIDGES :b FACULTEIT

Engineering Sciences ARCHITECTUUR



Matters of

Abstraction
Thinking
Making

Contact Participants:

Adam Orlinski, Bollinger-Grohmann

Aldine Aaten, KU Leuven, Faculty of Architecture
Alessandra Bruno, ULB, Faculté d'Architecture

Arnaud Nadmé, UCL LOCI LAB

Bettina Luyten, UHasselt, Faculty of Arch. and Arts
Camille Fauvel, EPFL, ALICE

Estelle Morlé, ENSA Lyon

Ivo Vrouwe, KU Leuven, Faculty of Architecture
Jean-Philippe Possoz, Université de Liége, Fac. d'Arch.
Jef Rombouts, Bollinger-Grohmann

Juan José Castellon Gonzalez, Rice Uni., School of Arch.
Klaas De Rycke, Bollinger-Grohmann, ENSA, UCL Bartlett
Klaus Koehler

Laurens Luyten, KU Leuven, Faculty of Architecture
Maria Vrontissi, University of Thessaly, Greece

Mario Rinke, University of Antwerp, Belgium

Miriam Dunn, SAUL School of Arch., Uni. of Limerick
Myriem Saoud, EPFL, ALICE

Nicolas Rogeau, EPFL

Oyku Acican, KU Leuven, Faculty of Architecture

Peter Firman, UHasselt, Faculty of Architecture and Arts

Rafael Novais Passarelli, UHasselt, Fac. of Arch. and Arts

Sarka Malosikovd, Czech Technical University in Prargue

Sylvie Jancart, Université de Liege, Faculté d'Architecture

Thomas Dissaux, Université de Liége, Faculté d'Arch.
Thomas Vilquin, ULB, Faculté d'Arch. La Cambre Horta

Vicky Caluwaerts, KU Leuven, Fac. of Architecture

aorlinski@bollinger-grohmann.at

aldine.aaten@kuleuven.be

alessandra.bruno@ulb.be

arnaud.naome@uclouvain.be

bettina.luyten@uhasselt.be

camille.fauvel@epfl.ch

estelle.morle@lyon.archi.fr

ivo.vrouwe@kuleuven.be

JP.Possoz@uliege.be

jrombouts@bollinger-grohmann.be

jcastellon@rice.edu

kderycke@bollinger-grohmann.fr

prof koehler@web.de

laurens.luyten@kuleuven.be

mvrontis@uth.gr

mario.rinke@uantwerpen.be

miriam.dunn@ul.ie

myriem.saoud@ulb.be

nicolas.rogeau@epfl.ch

oyku.acican@kuleuven.be

peter.firman@uhasselt.be

rafael.novaispassarelli@uhasselt.be

malosikova.sarka@gmail.com

sylvie.jancart@uliege.be

tdissaux@uliege.be

thomas.vilquin@ulb.be

Vicky.caluwaerts@student.kuleuven.be






